
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 12/1/2025  and 12/31/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $8,201,950.00 $25,181.10 8

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,324,740.00 $6,753.60 4

Commercial Building New $16,000,000.00 $258,053.25 3

Commercial 

Building

$289,987.95$25,526,690.00 15

Commercial Deck/Patio $30,000.00 $353.75 1

Commercial 

Deck/Patio

$353.75$30,000.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $104,423.00 $1,180.00 9

Commercial Electrical Remodel $90,000.00 $780.00 2

Commercial 

Electrical

$1,960.00$194,423.00 11

Commercial Irrigation New $129,994.10 $1,057.00 3

Commercial 

Irrigation

$1,057.00$129,994.10 3

Commercial Mechanical Replace $275,800.00 $1,239.09 1

Commercial 

Mechanical

$1,239.09$275,800.00 1

Commercial Plumbing New $90,000.00 $750.00 2

Commercial Plumbing Repair $40,000.00 $355.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $12,000.00 $180.00 2

Commercial Tankless Water Heater $3,000.00 $60.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$1,345.00$145,000.00 6

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $775.00 8

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$775.00$0.00 8

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $425.00 2

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$725.00$0.00 3

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $900.00 18



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential 

Electrical

$1,000.00$0.00 20

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $2,375.00 19

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$2,375.00$0.00 19

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $2,450.00 46

Residential Gas Test $2,450.00$0.00 46

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $800.00 16

Residential Irrigation $800.00$0.00 16

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,125.00 38

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,125.00$0.00 38

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $1,000.00 20

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,475.00 48

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,625.00$0.00 71

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $3,050.00 8

Residential SF New $0.00 $135,903.84 14

Residential Single 

Family

$138,953.84$0.00 22

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $700.00 2

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$700.00$0.00 2

TOTALS $449,771.63$26,301,907.10 283


